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20 km silnice - Kobefice - nedéle 11.03.2007 09.00 hodin - 26.ro¢nik

ptijmeni

POLASEK
BLAHA
KACIR
BALAZ
KRAVCIK
JADRNICEK
NEUGEBAUER
KRAVCIK
VELICKA
NEUWIRTH
SKAPA
WALA
JAGIELA
KELLER
PECHULA
ZEMAN
HOLAS
DVORSKY
VRAGA
HALFAR
CIZMAR
STUCHLIK
HOLEC
SLOVAK
VYTISK
CERVENEC
LINK
NEUGEBAUER
CELUCH
HARABIS
BEDNARIK
MITACEK
KURKA
JERAKAS
VOJKUVKA
KOLBOVA
CECH
PODZORNY
CINTULOVA
VETRIK
BIZON
CHALUPA
BROZ

jméno

Jan
Tomas
Vlastimil
Roman
Karel
Petr
Erich
Miroslav
Zdengk
Alexandr
Marek
Petr
Adam
Michal
Petr
Marek
Tomas
Ladislav
Zden¢k
Stanislav
Petr
Pavel
FrantiSek
Tomas
Alfons
Dusan
René
Petr
Milan
Zbynék
Jifi
Vlastimil
Vit
Jorgos
Zdengk
Sarka
Zdengk
Ervin
Svatoslava
Ivan

Jif
Radek

Jifi

narozeni

29.11.1980
08.11.1976
01.08.1979
07.06.1965
30.08.1956
29.09.1957
12.12.1968
05.09.1953
16.03.1962
15.12.1955
06.09.1971
25.10.1971
09.12.1973
15.3.1975
14.03.1977
24.04.1987
01.03.1978
16.02.1965
07.01.1958
1.4.1964
27.10.1949
07.07.1950
06.02.1946
5.2.1969
01.11.1949
20.06.1957
03.06.1962
00.00.1975
07.03.1966
07.07.1965
04.11.1945
06.04.1958
17.12.1962
20.8.1940
23.06.1968
22.8.1967
18.6.1958
02.11.1941
16.05.1981
13.12.1971
11.07.1948
00.00.1969
05.06.1954

stat

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

klub

Slavia Havitov
AK Krométiz

Cesky T&sin

Balaz Extreme Team Ostrava

BK SaK Loziska Karvina
Lokomotiva Ostrava

BKB SaK Loziska Karvina
BK SaK Loziska Karvina
X-AIR Ostrava

MK Koptivnice

X-AIR Ostrava

MC Wallé Havitov

MK Kopfivnice

Slezan Frydek-Mistek
X-AIR Ostrava

SK Jamnice

Maraton klub Seitl Ostrava
RozZnov pod Radhostém
AO Kobefice

SKP Novy Ji¢in

AO Kobefice

Slezan Frydek-Mistek
Traged Team Ostrava
Maraton klub Seitl Ostrava
Kolsport Déhylov
Roznov pod Radhostém
PL Jesenik

Slavia Havitfov

Author Tufo Zlin

Mnisi

neuvedeno

TK Opava

BK SaK Loziska Karvina
Chuchelna

TK Opava

Balaz Extreme Team Ostrava

Cesky T&sin

Zelezna Studnicka Bratislava

Slavia Havifov
Kardio Hlu¢in
Kuma Opava

Maraton klub Seitl Ostrava

1:08:13

—

:10:18

:112:19

—

:114:02

—

:14:10

—

:114:25

—_

:14:38

—_

:114:48

—

:15:22

—_

:115:37

—_

:17:12

:17:45

—

:18:08

—

:18:31
:18:52

—_ =

:119:36
1:21:00
1:21:23
1:21:55
1:22:02
1:22:28
1:24:00
1:24:40
1:24:59
1:25:00
1:25:05
1:25:22
1:26:14
1:26:22
1:26:41
1:26:55
1:29:50
1:30:16
1:31:22
1:31:32
1:32:46
1:32:49
1:33:02
1:33:12
1:35:11
1:35:22
1:39:26
1:42:27

kategorie

1. /do 39/
2. /do 39/
3. /do 39/
1. /40-49/
1. /50-59/
2. /50-59/
4. /do 39/
3./50-59/
2. /40-49/
4./50-59/
5. /do 39/
6. /do 39/
7. /do 39/
8. /do 39/
9. /do 39/
10. /do 39/
11. /do 39/
3. /40-49/
4. /40-49/
5. /40-49/
5./50-59/
6. /50-59/
1. /nad 60/
12. /do 39/
7./50-59/
8./50-59/
6. /40-49/
13. /do 39/
7. /40-49/
8. /40-49/
2. /nad 60/
9. /40-49/
10. /40-49/
3. /nad 60/
11. /40-49/
1. /zeny/
12. /40-49/
4. /nad 60/
2. /zeny/
14. /do 39/
9. /50-59/
15. /do 39/
10. /50-59/



44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

URBIS

MiKA
ZAPLETALIK
JASEK
CENEK
VELICKA

LATKA

Vilém 30.01.1954
Pavel 29.09.1951
Pavel 02.05.1949
Roman 09.11.1973
Jaroslav 23.08.1941
Ales 09.12.1973
Tomas 19.1.1970

MARATON Bé¢hy mimo drahu

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Olympia Bruntal

Maraton klub Seitl Ostrava
NOHYB Praha

AO Kobefice

SPPPS Vratimov

X-AIR Ostrava

Maraton klub Seitl Ostrava

1:44:11
1:45:28
1:46:03
1:46:50
1:55:52
NF
NF

11./50-59/
12. /50-59/
13./50-59/
16. /do 39/
5. /nad 60/
/do 39/
/do 39/



